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3 YEAR GUARANTEE

Cabinet Locks

This compact rugged cabinet lock is
designed to be fitted in display cases,
cabinets and lockers with either swing or
sliding doors requiring electronic control
and where keys are not a practicable
solution. The innovative design enables
the lock to be fitted vertically or
horizontally whilst receiving the striker
plate from the front, side or slide entry
positions. Offering maximum flexibility
and alignment adjustment whilst
maintaining an excellent level of security
for its size.

Ca
bi

ne
t L

oc
ks

 - 
A
CL

20
0alpro

Has 5mm vertical/horizontal adjustment
after installation

Flexible Alignment

70mm(H) x 35mm(W) x 30mm (D)
Compact case size

Holding >250Kg
Stainless Steel Striker

Approvals
CE Approved

Power consumption
180 mA - 12VDC continuous (+/- 15%) 
90 mA - 24VDC continuous (+/- 15%)
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12VDC 
12VDC 
24VDC 
24VDC 

Description 
Ordering Information

Code 
ACL212 PTL
ACL212 PTO
ACL224 PTL
ACL224 PTO

Function
Fail Open - Power To Lock 
Fail Secure - Power To Open 
Fail Open - Power To Lock 
Fail Secure - Power To Open
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